Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee LEONARD JOHNSON ELECTRIC SERVICE, INC. 0026299.09.99999 3/6/2007 2:25:34 PM \$15.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

920 W. MAIN ST. GLASGOW, KY 42141 PHILIP JOHNSON 920 W. MAIN ST. GLASGOW, KY 42141

Officers

President	Philip L. Johnson	113 Wingate Ave.
Secretary	Philip Johnson	113 Wingate Ave.
Treasurer	Philip L. Johnson	113 Wingate Ave.
Vice President	Bernadene Johnson	1573 Cleveland Ave.

Directors

Director	Philip L. Johnson	113 Wingate Ave. Glasgow, KY 42141
Director	James Leonard Johnson	1573 Cleveland Ave. Glasgow, KY 42141
Director	Bernadene Johnson	1573 Cleveland Ave. Glasgow, KY 42141

Signatures

SignaturePhilip L. JohnsonTitlePresident